OFFICE OF DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, **PANCHKULA**

ORDER

No. 20/9-2019 ME(1)

Dated, Panchkula, the 04.02.2020

Smt. Monika Malik, Deputy Superintendent, Govt. College, Barwala (Panchkula) is hereby granted the following leave:-

Sr. No.	Nature of Leave	From	То	Rule applicable of Haryana Civil Service (Leave)
1.	Child Care Leave	04.02.2020	01.05.2020	Rules, 2016 46(3)

AJIT BALAJI JOSHI DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 05-2-2020

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

Principal, Govt. College, Barwala (Panchkula).

Official concerned.

In charge IT Cell.

Amer Duple 1/2/2025 Superintendent ME for Director General Higher Education,

Haryana, Panchkula

OFFICE OF DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, **PANCHKULA**

ORDER

No. 20/8-2017 ME(1)

Dated, Panchkula, the 04.02.2020

Smt. Kanta Devi, Clerk, Govt. College, Jhajjar is hereby granted the following leave:-

Sr. No.	Nature of Leave	From	То	Rule applicable of Haryana Civil Service (Leave)
1.	Child Care Leave	04.02.2020	23.03.2020	Rules, 2016 46(3)

AJIT BALAJI JOSHI DIRECTOR GENERAL HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 05-2-2020

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal, Govt. College, Jhajjar.

2. Official concerned.

3. In charge IT Cell.

Amas Singles 5/2/2028
Superintendent ME

for Director General Higher Education,

A Haryana, Panchkula.